I. OSNOVNA ŠKOLA BJELOVAR
škol. god. 2015./2016.
VREMENIK PISANIH PROVJERA ZNANJA ZA  8.  RAZRED Cigl.
II. polugodište
	NASTAVNI PREDMETI
	siječanj
	veljača
	ožujak
	travanj
	svibanj
	lipanj
	napomene

	HRVATSKI JEZIK
	
	
	
	5.4. IZJ
	2.5. ŠZ
17.5. IZJ
	2.6. IZJ
	

	LIKOVNA KULTURA
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	GLAZBENA KULTURA
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ENGLESKI JEZIK
	
	11.2
	17.3
	29.4
	12.5
	3.6.
	

	MATEMATIKA
	
	15.2.
	16.3
	20.4.
	20.5
	
	

	PRIRODA
	
	
	29.3
	
	24.5
	
	

	KEMIJA
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	FIZIKA
	
	5.2.
	18.3.
	15.4.
	27.5.
	
	

	POVIJEST
	
	
	11.3
	
	3.5.
	3.6. KPP
	

	GEOGRAFIJA
	
	18.2.
	
	5.4
	
	7.6.
	

	TEHNIČKA KULTURA
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TZK
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	IZBORNI PREDMETI:
	

	INFORMATIKA
	
	26.2.
	

	22.4
	13.5.
	
	

	VJERONAUK
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	NJEMAČKI JEZIK 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



